SERIE B UNICA MASCHILE 2016/17 - GIRONE E

classifica completa 6° giornata
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risultati della 6° giornata

SQUADRA
PALLAVOLO MASSA

ARNO VOLLEY 1967 PI
CODIPI DREAM VOLLEY PI
FANTON MODENA EST
AMA SAN MARTINO RE
LUPI ESTINTORI V.
FUCECCHIO FI

EDILFOX SOL CAFFE" GR

NATIONALTR VILLADORO MO

MODENA VOLLEY UNIMORE

: BORGHI CASTELFRANCO E.

MO
HIPIX KERAKOLL SASS. MO

LAURINI BUSSETO V. PR

OPEM AUDAX PARMA

RIPOSA

19/11/2016 17:30

19/11/2016 17:30

19/11/2016 18:00

19/11/2016 17:00

19/11/2016 18:30

19/11/2016 21:15

19/11/2016 17:30

www.volleyfucecchio.it
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ARNO VOLLEY 1967 PI

OPEM AUDAX PARMA

HIPIX KERAKOLL SASS. MO

AMA SAN MARTINO RE

FANTON MODENA EST

LUPI ESTINTORI V. FUCECCHIO FI
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0 15
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2 14
2 11
2 13
3 10
3 12
3 11
3 11
3 9
4 6
6 8
5 5
0 0
25-20 14-25 25-22 25-22
13-25 17-25 25-22 18-25
22-25 19-25 25-12 25-20 15-12
23-25 24-26 25-20 25-18 15-11
20-25 24-26 28-30

25-22 25-15 25-18

Qs

75000

37500

20000

13750

10833

10000

09231

08462
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07500

04000

04444

03333

1000

@ NATIONALTR VILLADORO MO
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425

448

498

449

546

441

522
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484

449

416

533

376

PALLAVOLO MASSA

PS

337

382

452

404

538

447

556

505

464

472
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591

459
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EDILFOX SOL CAFFE" GR
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wee,  MODENA VOLLEY UNIMORE

QP
12611

11728

11018

11114

10149

09866

09388

09941

10431

09513

08631

09019

08192

1000

BORGHI CASTELFRANCO E. MO
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